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12021-11-29 23.363,60 23.363,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0 0,00

12021-11-29 0,00 23.363,60 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0761 0,00

12021-12-29 0,00 23.042,38 148,16 0,00 148,16 321,22 0,00 0,0761 0,00

12021-12-29 23.363,60 23.042,38 148,16 0,00 148,16 321,22 0,00 0 469,38

22022-01-28 0,00 22.719,13 146,13 0,00 146,13 323,25 0,00 0,0761 0,00

22022-01-28 0,00 22.719,13 146,13 0,00 146,13 323,25 0,00 0 469,38

32022-02-27 0,00 22.393,83 144,08 0,00 144,08 325,30 0,00 0,0761 0,00

32022-02-27 0,00 22.393,83 144,08 0,00 144,08 325,30 0,00 0 469,38

42022-03-29 0,00 22.066,46 142,01 0,00 142,01 327,37 0,00 0,0761 0,00

42022-03-29 0,00 22.066,46 142,01 0,00 142,01 327,37 0,00 0 469,38

52022-04-28 0,00 21.737,02 139,94 0,00 139,94 329,44 0,00 0,0761 0,00

62022-04-28 23.363,60 45.100,62 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0761 0,00

52022-04-28 0,00 21.737,02 139,94 0,00 139,94 329,44 0,00 0 469,38

62022-05-28 0,00 44.412,74 286,01 0,00 286,01 687,88 0,00 0,0761 0,00

62022-05-28 23.363,60 44.412,74 286,01 0,00 286,01 687,88 0,00 0 973,89

72022-06-27 0,00 43.720,50 281,65 0,00 281,65 692,24 0,00 0,0761 0,00

72022-06-27 0,00 43.720,50 281,65 0,00 281,65 692,24 0,00 0 973,89

82022-07-27 0,00 43.023,87 277,26 0,00 277,26 696,63 0,00 0,0761 0,00

82022-07-27 0,00 43.023,87 277,26 0,00 277,26 696,63 0,00 0 973,89

92022-07-28 11.191,34 54.215,21 9,09 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,0761 0,00

92022-08-26 0,00 53.329,44 332,35 0,00 341,44 885,77 0,00 0,0761 0,00

92022-08-26 11.191,34 53.329,44 341,44 0,00 341,44 885,77 0,00 0 1.227,21

102022-09-25 0,00 52.440,48 338,20 0,00 338,20 888,96 0,00 0,0761 0,00

102022-09-25 0,00 52.440,48 338,20 0,00 338,20 888,96 0,00 0 1.227,16

112022-10-25 0,00 51.545,88 332,56 0,00 332,56 894,60 0,00 0,0761 0,00

112022-10-25 0,00 51.545,88 332,56 0,00 332,56 894,60 0,00 0 1.227,16
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122022-11-24 0,00 50.645,61 326,89 0,00 326,89 900,27 0,00 0,0761 0,00

122022-11-24 0,00 50.645,61 326,89 0,00 326,89 900,27 0,00 0 1.227,16

132022-12-24 0,00 49.739,63 321,18 0,00 321,18 905,98 0,00 0,0761 0,00

132022-12-24 0,00 49.739,63 321,18 0,00 321,18 905,98 0,00 0 1.227,16

142023-01-23 0,00 48.827,90 315,43 0,00 315,43 911,73 0,00 0,0761 0,00

142023-01-23 0,00 48.827,90 315,43 0,00 315,43 911,73 0,00 0 1.227,16

152023-02-22 0,00 47.910,39 309,65 0,00 309,65 917,51 0,00 0,0761 0,00

152023-02-22 0,00 47.910,39 309,65 0,00 309,65 917,51 0,00 0 1.227,16

162023-03-24 0,00 46.987,06 303,83 0,00 303,83 923,33 0,00 0,0761 0,00

162023-03-24 0,00 46.987,06 303,83 0,00 303,83 923,33 0,00 0 1.227,16

172023-04-23 0,00 46.057,88 297,98 0,00 297,98 929,18 0,00 0,0761 0,00

172023-04-23 0,00 46.057,88 297,98 0,00 297,98 929,18 0,00 0 1.227,16

182023-05-23 0,00 45.122,80 292,08 0,00 292,08 935,08 0,00 0,0761 0,00

182023-05-23 0,00 45.122,80 292,08 0,00 292,08 935,08 0,00 0 1.227,16

192023-06-22 0,00 44.181,79 286,15 0,00 286,15 941,01 0,00 0,0761 0,00

192023-06-22 0,00 44.181,79 286,15 0,00 286,15 941,01 0,00 0 1.227,16

202023-07-22 0,00 43.234,82 280,19 0,00 280,19 946,97 0,00 0,0761 0,00

202023-07-22 0,00 43.234,82 280,19 0,00 280,19 946,97 0,00 0 1.227,16

212023-08-21 0,00 42.281,84 274,18 0,00 274,18 952,98 0,00 0,0761 0,00

212023-08-21 0,00 42.281,84 274,18 0,00 274,18 952,98 0,00 0 1.227,16

222023-09-20 0,00 41.322,82 268,14 0,00 268,14 959,02 0,00 0,0761 0,00

222023-09-20 0,00 41.322,82 268,14 0,00 268,14 959,02 0,00 0 1.227,16

232023-10-20 0,00 40.357,72 262,06 0,00 262,06 965,10 0,00 0,0761 0,00

232023-10-20 0,00 40.357,72 262,06 0,00 262,06 965,10 0,00 0 1.227,16

242023-11-19 0,00 39.386,50 255,94 0,00 255,94 971,22 0,00 0,0761 0,00

242023-11-19 0,00 39.386,50 255,94 0,00 255,94 971,22 0,00 0 1.227,16

252023-12-19 0,00 38.409,12 249,78 0,00 249,78 977,38 0,00 0,0761 0,00

252023-12-19 0,00 38.409,12 249,78 0,00 249,78 977,38 0,00 0 1.227,16

262024-01-18 0,00 37.425,54 243,58 0,00 243,58 983,58 0,00 0,0761 0,00

262024-01-18 0,00 37.425,54 243,58 0,00 243,58 983,58 0,00 0 1.227,16

272024-02-17 0,00 36.435,72 237,34 0,00 237,34 989,82 0,00 0,0761 0,00

272024-02-17 0,00 36.435,72 237,34 0,00 237,34 989,82 0,00 0 1.227,16

282024-03-18 0,00 35.439,62 231,06 0,00 231,06 996,10 0,00 0,0761 0,00

282024-03-18 0,00 35.439,62 231,06 0,00 231,06 996,10 0,00 0 1.227,16

292024-04-17 0,00 34.437,21 224,75 0,00 224,75 1.002,41 0,00 0,0761 0,00

292024-04-17 0,00 34.437,21 224,75 0,00 224,75 1.002,41 0,00 0 1.227,16

302024-05-17 0,00 33.428,44 218,39 0,00 218,39 1.008,77 0,00 0,0761 0,00

302024-05-17 0,00 33.428,44 218,39 0,00 218,39 1.008,77 0,00 0 1.227,16

312024-06-16 0,00 32.413,27 211,99 0,00 211,99 1.015,17 0,00 0,0761 0,00
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312024-06-16 0,00 32.413,27 211,99 0,00 211,99 1.015,17 0,00 0 1.227,16

322024-07-16 0,00 31.391,67 205,55 0,00 205,55 1.021,60 0,00 0,0761 0,00

322024-07-16 0,00 31.391,67 205,55 0,00 205,55 1.021,60 0,00 0 1.227,15

332024-08-15 0,00 30.363,60 199,08 0,00 199,08 1.028,07 0,00 0,0761 0,00

332024-08-15 0,00 30.363,60 199,08 0,00 199,08 1.028,07 0,00 0 1.227,15

342024-09-14 0,00 29.329,00 192,56 0,00 192,56 1.034,60 0,00 0,0761 0,00

342024-09-14 0,00 29.329,00 192,56 0,00 192,56 1.034,60 0,00 0 1.227,16

352024-10-14 0,00 28.287,83 185,99 0,00 185,99 1.041,17 0,00 0,0761 0,00

352024-10-14 0,00 28.287,83 185,99 0,00 185,99 1.041,17 0,00 0 1.227,16

362024-11-13 0,00 27.240,07 179,39 0,00 179,39 1.047,76 0,00 0,0761 0,00

362024-11-13 0,00 27.240,07 179,39 0,00 179,39 1.047,76 0,00 0 1.227,15

372024-12-13 0,00 26.185,66 172,75 0,00 172,75 1.054,41 0,00 0,0761 0,00

372024-12-13 0,00 26.185,66 172,75 0,00 172,75 1.054,41 0,00 0 1.227,16

382025-01-12 0,00 25.124,57 166,06 0,00 166,06 1.061,09 0,00 0,0761 0,00

382025-01-12 0,00 25.124,57 166,06 0,00 166,06 1.061,09 0,00 0 1.227,15

392025-02-11 0,00 24.056,74 159,33 0,00 159,33 1.067,83 0,00 0,0761 0,00

392025-02-11 0,00 24.056,74 159,33 0,00 159,33 1.067,83 0,00 0 1.227,16

402025-03-13 0,00 22.982,15 152,56 0,00 152,56 1.074,59 0,00 0,0761 0,00

402025-03-13 0,00 22.982,15 152,56 0,00 152,56 1.074,59 0,00 0 1.227,15

412025-04-12 0,00 21.900,74 145,75 0,00 145,75 1.081,41 0,00 0,0761 0,00

412025-04-12 0,00 21.900,74 145,75 0,00 145,75 1.081,41 0,00 0 1.227,16

422025-05-12 0,00 20.812,47 138,89 0,00 138,89 1.088,27 0,00 0,0761 0,00

422025-05-12 0,00 20.812,47 138,89 0,00 138,89 1.088,27 0,00 0 1.227,16

432025-06-11 0,00 19.717,31 131,99 0,00 131,99 1.095,16 0,00 0,0761 0,00

432025-06-11 0,00 19.717,31 131,99 0,00 131,99 1.095,16 0,00 0 1.227,15

442025-07-11 0,00 18.615,19 125,04 0,00 125,04 1.102,12 0,00 0,0761 0,00

442025-07-11 0,00 18.615,19 125,04 0,00 125,04 1.102,12 0,00 0 1.227,16

452025-08-10 0,00 17.506,08 118,05 0,00 118,05 1.109,11 0,00 0,0761 0,00

452025-08-10 0,00 17.506,08 118,05 0,00 118,05 1.109,11 0,00 0 1.227,16

462025-09-09 0,00 16.389,95 111,02 0,00 111,02 1.116,13 0,00 0,0761 0,00

462025-09-09 0,00 16.389,95 111,02 0,00 111,02 1.116,13 0,00 0 1.227,15

472025-10-09 0,00 15.266,73 103,94 0,00 103,94 1.123,22 0,00 0,0761 0,00

472025-10-09 0,00 15.266,73 103,94 0,00 103,94 1.123,22 0,00 0 1.227,16

482025-11-08 0,00 14.136,40 96,82 0,00 96,82 1.130,33 0,00 0,0761 0,00

482025-11-08 0,00 14.136,40 96,82 0,00 96,82 1.130,33 0,00 0 1.227,15

492025-12-08 0,00 12.998,89 89,65 0,00 89,65 1.137,51 0,00 0,0761 0,00

492025-12-08 0,00 12.998,89 89,65 0,00 89,65 1.137,51 0,00 0 1.227,16

502026-01-07 0,00 11.854,16 82,43 0,00 82,43 1.144,73 0,00 0,0761 0,00

502026-01-07 0,00 11.854,16 82,43 0,00 82,43 1.144,73 0,00 0 1.227,16
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512026-02-06 0,00 10.702,19 75,18 0,00 75,18 1.151,97 0,00 0,0761 0,00

512026-02-06 0,00 10.702,19 75,18 0,00 75,18 1.151,97 0,00 0 1.227,15

522026-03-08 0,00 9.542,90 67,87 0,00 67,87 1.159,29 0,00 0,0761 0,00

522026-03-08 0,00 9.542,90 67,87 0,00 67,87 1.159,29 0,00 0 1.227,16

532026-04-07 0,00 8.376,27 60,52 0,00 60,52 1.166,63 0,00 0,0761 0,00

532026-04-07 0,00 8.376,27 60,52 0,00 60,52 1.166,63 0,00 0 1.227,15

542026-05-07 0,00 7.202,23 53,12 0,00 53,12 1.174,04 0,00 0,0761 0,00

542026-05-07 0,00 7.202,23 53,12 0,00 53,12 1.174,04 0,00 0 1.227,16

552026-06-06 0,00 6.020,74 45,67 0,00 45,67 1.181,49 0,00 0,0761 0,00

552026-06-06 0,00 6.020,74 45,67 0,00 45,67 1.181,49 0,00 0 1.227,16

562026-07-06 0,00 4.831,77 38,18 0,00 38,18 1.188,97 0,00 0,0761 0,00

562026-07-06 0,00 4.831,77 38,18 0,00 38,18 1.188,97 0,00 0 1.227,15

572026-08-05 0,00 3.635,26 30,64 0,00 30,64 1.196,51 0,00 0,0761 0,00

572026-08-05 0,00 3.635,26 30,64 0,00 30,64 1.196,51 0,00 0 1.227,15

582026-09-04 0,00 2.431,16 23,05 0,00 23,05 1.204,10 0,00 0,0761 0,00

582026-09-04 0,00 2.431,16 23,05 0,00 23,05 1.204,10 0,00 0 1.227,15

592026-10-04 0,00 1.219,42 15,42 0,00 15,42 1.211,74 0,00 0,0761 0,00

592026-10-04 0,00 1.219,42 15,42 0,00 15,42 1.211,74 0,00 0 1.227,16

602026-11-03 0,00 0,00 7,73 0,00 7,73 1.219,42 0,00 0,0761 0,00

602026-11-03 0,00 0,00 7,73 0,00 7,73 1.219,42 0,00 0 1.227,15
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